
Parkwertkarte / Prepaid card 
gültig auf allen Parkflächen excl. P10 „Kiss&Fly“ / valid in all parking areas except Kiss&Fly

Preis / Price

Erstaufladung / First charge

Folgeaufladungen / Following charges

Dauerparkkarten a) / Season parking a) 
Nur mit SEPA-Lastschrift / for an unlimited period, with SEPA direct debit only

Preis / Price

Bei Abschluss für 1 Jahr im Vorhinein sind 2 Monate gratis b) / If you take a year in advance you will get 2 months for free b)

Platin Card / Platin Card
für alle Kurz- u. Langzeitparkflächen, inkl. 4 x Fastlane & 4  VIP-Lounge Ticket pro Monat / 
valid for all short- and longterm parking areas, incl. 4 x fastlane & 4 VIP Lounge Tickets per month

 
pro Monat / per month

Indoor P4 / Indoor P4 
für alle Langzeitparkflächen inkl. Parkhaus / valid for all long-term parking areas including the garage

 
pro Monat / per month

Outdoor P3 & P7 / Outdoor P3 & P7 
für alle Langzeitparkfächen exkl. Parkhaus / valid for all long-term parking areas except the garage

 
pro Monat / per month

Privater Parkplatz im Parkhaus a) / Personal parking space a) 
mit Bügel und Sender / with retractable barrier, available in the garage only

Preis / Price

Bei Abschluss für 1 Jahr im Vorhinein sind 2 Monate gratis b) / If you take a year in advance you will get 2 months for free b)

Parkplatzmiete / Parking space rent 
Mindestmietdauer 6 Monate durchgehend / at least 6 successive months

 
pro Monat / per month

Dauerparkkarte Indoor P4 / Season parking Indoor P4
 
pro Monat / per month

Kaution für Handsender / Deposit for remote control
 
einmalig / one-time

a) Monatl. Abbuchung: Gültigkeitsbeginn jederzeit möglich, Stilllegung  
möglich. Erste Stillegung nach frühestens 2 Monaten, muss für mindes-
tens 1 Monat erfolgen, nur zum nächsten Monatsersten, Reaktivierung 
nach Stilllegung jederzeit möglich. Kündigung schriftlich, 1 Monat zum 
Monatsletzten. 
b) Jahreskarte: Beginn zum nächsten Monatsersten, laufendes Monat 
wird aliquot mit 20% Nachlass berechnet. Keine Stilllegung oder vor-
zeitige Kündigung möglich
Verlust Dauerparkkarte € 12,00. 
Alle Preise in € inkl. 20% USt, Vertrags- u. Einstellbedingungen  
lt. Aushang.

a) monthly debit: beginning of validity period anytime
Suspension possible; first supsension possible 2 months after start of 
validity; suspension period at least 1 month, beginning of suspension 
always 1st of next month, ending of suspension anytime.
Cancellation period 1 month by last day of a month in written form. 
b) Yearly debit no suspension or early cancellation possible. beginning 
of validity next 1st of a month, the current month will be charged aliquot 
with 20% reduction
Loss of season parking card: € 12,00.
All prices in € incl. 20% tax, Terms and conditions as displayed  
on site.

Parktarife - Angebote für Vielflieger 
Parking fees - special offers for frequent traveller

Carport Parkmanagement GmbH  
Innsbrucker Bundesstraße 95 · 5020 Salzburg · Austria
Tel. +43 (0)662 8580-7911 · Fax +43 (0)662 8580-7909
carport@salzburg-airport.at · www.salzburg-airport.com

Nur bei Online-Buchung / Only for online booking

Salzburger Flughafen GmbH  
Innsbrucker Bundesstraße 95 · 5020 Salzburg · AUSTRIA 
Tel +43 (0)662 8580 0 · info@salzburg-airport.at · www.salzburg-airport.com

gültig ab 01.04.2024

valid from April 1st, 2024

100,00

beliebig / flexible

399,00

132,00

74,00

77,00

132,00

100,00


